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一月            9,898,895            7,925,475 24.90% 一月       9,898,895      7,925,475 24.90%

二月            8,237,488          11,061,160 -25.53% 二月     18,136,383    18,986,634 -4.48%

三月          12,057,009          11,801,272 2.17%三月     30,193,392    30,787,907 -1.93%

四月          11,685,345          11,384,050 2.65%四月     41,878,737    42,171,957 -0.70%

五月          12,131,170          11,731,784 3.40%五月     54,009,907    53,903,741 0.20%

六月          11,538,185          11,838,858 -2.54%六月     65,548,092    65,742,599 -0.30%

七月          11,986,054          10,095,284 18.73% 七月     77,534,146    75,837,884 2.24%

八月          11,819,529          11,987,374 -1.40%八月     89,353,675    87,825,257 1.74%

九月          11,202,614          11,031,553 1.55%九月   100,556,289    98,856,810 1.72%

十月          10,821,845          11,017,429 -1.78%十月   111,378,134  109,874,239 1.37%

十一月          11,082,259          10,600,970 4.54%十一月   122,460,393  120,475,209 1.65%

十二月          10,853,186            9,767,078 11.12% 十二月   133,313,579  130,242,287 2.36%

Total        133,313,579        130,242,287 Total
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